KELACIUN DE PERSUNAL SINDICALIZADO

WHONOOUHE WN -

82513
82710
82773
82679
82683
80006
82656
81139
82652
82682
82303
20592
82716
82739
82310
82724
82317
82721
81184
80185
82620
82035
82675
82666
82576
82718
80549
82628
82621
81122
82707
81452
20372
82616
82689
81696
82492
82643
82324
82672
82624
20547
82730
82757
20073
82331
81603
80525
82662
82667
82485
81287
80518
82742
82737
82629

AGUILA PONCE CARLOS

AGUILA RINCON LUIS NORBERTO
AGUILAR AHUMADA CESAR HUGO
ALONSO LOPEZ EDGAR GABRIEL
ALVARADO SANCHEZ EZEQUIEL
ALVARADO SANCHEZ JUAN

ALVAREZ ELIAS MIGUEL ANGEL
AMEZCUA CRUZ NELIDA NOEMI
AMEZCUA OCHOA PEDRO HERNANDO
AMEZOLA VACA JUAN CARLOS
ANGUIANO LUNA JORGE ARMANDO
AVALOS OCARANZA MIGUEL

AVALOS MARTINEZ EDGAR

AVALOS MENDOZA DAVID JUVENTINO
AVALOS RODRIGUEZ J. ALFREDO

AVELARDE ZAMORA OMAR ALEJANDRO

BARBOSA CONTRERAS CIPRIANO
BARBOSA CONTRERAS ENRIQUE
BARBOSA MARIA DEL ROSARIO
BAROCIO OLIVERA ISAIAS
BELTRAN PAMPLONA HILDA ROCIO
BIBIANO MENDEZ EDUARDO
BIVIANO MENDEZ BERNAVE
CAMPOS MARISCAL ABEL

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ CESAR JAVIER
CARDENAS ROLON ENRIQUE
CARRILLO GUDINO MARTIN
CARRILLO GUDINO MIGUEL ANGEL
CARRILLO REYES JOSE LUIS
CEDENO TERRONES SERGIO DAVID
CERNAS VALLIN CARLOS HUMBERTO
CERNAS VALLIN JORGE

CHAVEZ GONZALEZ JOEL

CHAVEZ TORRES JORGE ALBERTO
CHONG FLORES NORMAN
CONTRERAS ANDRADE EVELIA
CONTRERAS ANDRADE GILBERTO
CONTRERAS ANDRADE VICTOR
CORONA MANZO ADOLFO

CORONA RUIZ ADOLFO

CORTES GUZMAN JUAN SANTIAGO
CORTES OLMOS PORFIRIO

CRUZ MACIAS OSCAR FERNANDO
CRUZ MONTEJANO JOSE

CRUZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS

CUEVAS DENIZ MARTIN

CURIEL LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
DELGADO MONTA#O J. GUADALUPE
DIAZ FARIAS EMMA OFELIA

DIAZ RAMIREZ MILTON MIGUEL
ESPARZA PEREZ MARIA GUADALUPE
ESPINOSA GARCIA GERARDO
FABIAN GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL
FIGUEROA VEGA HECTOR FELIPE
FLORES ALVAREZ ISIDRO

FLORES RAMIREZ MA.DE JESUS
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
11
112
113
114
115

80099
81483
81658
82745
82625
82703
82774
80305
82623
92106
82758
20358
82738
82345
82617
82719
20585
82443
82200
20561
82771
82527
82644
82759
82760
82464
82359
82698
80556
82352
82728
82761
80233
82708
82670
82541
82646
82743
82236
82704
81713
82762
82775
82681
82709
81500
82248
81067
81933
82776
80886
82583
82763
82615
82562
82478
82590
82764
82715

FLORES TORRES ENRIQUE

GAITAN VERJAN MARTIN

GALVEZ MARTINEZ SERGIO

GARCIA MEDRANO GABRIEL

GARCIA OCHOA CELSO

GARCIA OCHOA SARA

GARCIA PULIDO FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ J. JESUS
GARIBALDI GUZMAN NESTOR YELIBERTH
GAYTAN VERJAN MAGDA

GODINEZ TEJEDA MARIA MAGDALENA
GONZALEZ MONTOY MARIA SANDRA LUZ
GUZMAN CATELLANOS EDUARDO
GUZMAN CASTELLANOS GERARDO
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO
HERNANDEZ MORENO SUSANA
HERNANDEZ PALAFOX RAMON EDGAR
HILERIO PALOMO REY DAVID

ISAIS LEPE EDGAR ELISEO

ISAIS LEPE IRVIN JAVIER

LARIOS LOPEZ OSCAR ULISES

LARIOS MORA BERNABE

LARIOS MORA YOLANDA

LIZAMA SALINAS RAFAEL

LLERENAS FARIAS MARCO CESAR
LLERENAS FARIAS MARIA DEL ROSARIO
LLERENAS TEJEDA EDUARDO

LOPEZ CORDOVA CESAR HILARIO
LOPEZ CORDOVA OSCAR MARTIN
LOPEZ OSORIO MARCO ANTONIO

LUA MACIAS JOSE MARIA

MACIAS CORTES FRANCISCO JAVIER
MACHUCA ANGUIANO JOSE DE JESUS
MACHUCA ANGUIANO RUBEN

MACIAS GARCIA GERMAN

MALDONADO MIGUEL

MALDONADO RENTERIA JOSE FRANCISCO
MALDONADO RENTERIA MIGUEL ANGEL
MARAVELES GARCIA CARLOS ERNESTO
MARTINEZ AVINA GRISELDA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ GARCIA RAMON

MARTINEZ LEON RAYMUNDO

MARTINEZ QUINTERO JOSE MARTIN
MARTINEZ SOLIS ELIAS

MARTINEZ SOLIS JOSE

MARTINEZ SOLIS OCTAVIO

MARTINEZ VARGAS JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ VARGAS RAFAEL

MEDINA RODRIGUEZ JESUS ERNESTO
MEJIA LEON MA. DE LA CRUZ

MENDEZ BOBADILLA PABLO

MENDEZ GONZALEZ EMMANUEL
MENDEZ GONZALEZ JORGE ALBERTO
MENDEZ MILANEZ CECILIA MARGARITA
MERAZ GONZALEZ MONICA LIZETTE
MEZA VELASCO JUAN CARLOS

MEZA VELASCO LUIS RAMON

MEZA VIRGEN JOSE DE JESUS
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116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

131

170
171
172
173
174

82765
82725
82250
82668
82613
20451
82686
80161
82217
82720
82766
82687
82699
20578
80501
80264
80051
82767
82777
82450
82778
80663
81517
81029
82722
82262
20035
20554
82779
82597
82257
82231
80446
81397
82655
82768
82657
82631
82604
82688
82622
82706
20042
82713
82714
82780
82677
82457
82255
82626
82741
82674
82746
81737
82684
82264
82611
20145
20602

MEZA VIRGEN MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTANO MEZA VICTOR HUGO
MONTES DE OCA ESPINOSA PORFIRIO
MORA LARIOS JUAN MANUEL
MORENO LARIOS VENANCIO

MORENO RICARDO FEDERICO EDGAR OMAR
MORENO TORRES ROMAN

NAVA SANCHEZ NOLBERTO
NAVARRO REBOLLEDO ALBERTO
NAVARRO SANTANA DAVID

OCHOA PINTO CRUZ ALBERTO
OCHOA SAHAGUN JOSE LUIS
OLIVARES OLIVARES RUBEN
ORNELAS LUNA GRISELDA JEANNETTE
OROZCO DELGADO FELIPE

OROZCO DELGADO RAMON

OROZCO GARCIA LUIS

OROZCO HERNANDEZ JONAS
OVIEDO GUZMAN JOSE MANUEL
PACHECO MANZO JOSE ALBERTO
PACHECO MANZO JULIO CESAR
PADILLA GONZALEZ VERONICA ROCIO
PADILLA OLIVARES AGUSTIN

PARRA JIMENEZ JULIO CESAR

PENA GARCIA ALEJANDRINA

PENA GARCIA JUAN MANUEL

PEREA JIMENEZ ILIANA AMERICA
PEREZ BELTRAN JAIME

PEREZ BELTRAN JOSE LUIS

PEREZ BELTRAN MIGUEL

PEREZ GARCIA ALBERTO

PEREZ LARIOS MACARIO

PEREZ MAGANA ADAN

PEREZ MAGANA NOE

PEREZ MONGE ANGEL

PINTO OROZCO FRANCISCO JAVIER
PINTO OROZCO OSCAR GUSTAVO
PONCE JIMENEZ LUIS ALBERTO
PRECIADO SOLIS RAMIRO

QUINTANA OCHOA GREGORIO ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ JUAREZ GUILLERMO RENE
RAMIREZ SALDANA MAURICIO
RAMIREZ SALDANA YOLANDA
RAMIREZ VEGA PERFECTO

RAMOS MOJARRO JUAN SIMON
RAMOS RIVERA FELIPE DE JESUS
RANGEL AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL
RAYAS ZAMORA HUGO ALBERTO
REBOLLEDO GUTIERREZ LAZARO
REBOLLEDO GUTIERREZ MARTIN
REYES REYES CESAR MANUEL
REYES SANCHEZ GERMAN ALEJANDRO
REYES URENA JUAN JOSE

RINCON ANDRES CONRADO

RINCON CUEVAS JOSE GERARDO
RINCON MARTINEZ ISRAEL

RINCON RAMIREZ NELIDA CATALINA
RIVERA MARTINEZ FELIPE

RIVERA PINEDA JUAN
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175 82659 RODRIGUEZ ARAIZA ANA MARIA

176 82781 RODRIGUEZ CHECA MA. ANTONIETA
177 81964 RODRIGUEZ FARIAS JUAN MIGUEL

178 82678 RODRIGUEZ FARIAS MARCO ANTONIO
179 82769 RODRIGUEZ MERAZ CLAUDIA

180 82004 RODRIGUEZ PRECIADO GABRIEL

181 80374 ROLON CASTILLO JOSE

182 82614 ROMERO GUZMAN ENRIQUE

183 82645 ROMERO REBOLLEDO J. JESUS

184 20619 ROMERO RIVERA J. JESUS

185 82729 RUA LOPEZ GRACIELA

186 81304 SALAZAR OCHOA CARLOS GUILLERMO
187 81160 SALAZAR PIMENTEL CIPRIANO

188 82782 SALAZAR ZAMORA NORA ESMERALDA
189 82671 SANCHEZ DIAZ J. JESUS

190 82278 SANCHEZ RIVERA VICTOR RAUL

191 82783 SANCHEZ RUIZ JOSE

192 81940 SANDOVAL HERNANDEZ JOSE IVAN
193 82665 SANDOVAL HERNANDEZ JUAN ROBERTO
194 82028 SANTANA HERNANDEZ J. TRINIDAD
195 82647 SERNAS DUENAS MIGUEL

196 81878 SOLANO JIMENEZ MARISOL

197 80288 SOLIS CAMPOS MA. GUADALUPE

198 82680 SOLIS TORRES ERIKA

199 82717 SOTO JUAREZ ABRAHAM

200 82770 SUAREZ OLIVERA NORMA ANGELICA
201 82630 TOPETE SILVA GUILLERMO

202 80367 TORRES ALCARAZ ALEJANDRINA

203 80295 TORRES CABRERA ANA CELIA

204 80350 TORRES GOMEZ JOSE

205 82705 TORRES MANZO HUGO CESAR

206 20413 TOSCANO VEGA MARIA LUISA

207 80109 URDIANO SANCHEZ MARTHA GABRIELA
208 82422 VADILLO GARCIA JOSE ARMANDO

209 82744 VADILLO MAGANA DIEGO A.

210 82338 VALDOVINOS ANGUIANO V. HUMBERTO
211 20437 VALDOVINOS GARCIA JOSE LUIS

212 82673 VALDOVINOS TORO GERMAN

213 82658 VAZQUEZ NAVARRO GABRIEL

214 81744 VELASCO AMEZCUA J. JESUS

215 81407 VELASCO AMEZCUA RAFAEL

216 82648 VELASCO CARMEN EMILIANO

217 80013 VELASCO GONZALEZ J. FELIPE

218 82740 VELASCO GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOS A.
219 82612 VELASCO PEREZ CIPRIANO

220 82727 VENEGAS OROZCO ELENO

221 82627 VENEGAS OROZCO RAYMUNDO

222 81672 VENTURA VARELA JOSE LUIS

223 82669 VERA AVALOS EDUARDO

224 82299 VERA AVALOS LUIS HUMBERTO

225 82723 VERJAN MARTINEZ CLAUDIA VIRIDIANA
226 82306 VERJAN MARTINEZ JULIO CESAR

227 82664 VIDRIALES RINCON MARIA VALETINA
228 82555 VIDRIALES RINCON JESUS

229 81108 VIERA OROZCO ALBERTO

230 20530 VILLA RINCON MA. MERCEDES

231 82685 VILLA RINCON MARCO ANTONIO

232 82011 VILLEGAS DIMAS ANASTACIO

233 81926 VIRGEN CASTELLANO MIGUEL ANGEL

Pagina 4

T —






